
3

2
2

2.8 2.9 2.6 2.5
2.7 2.9 2.8

2.7 2.7
2.7 2.8 2.9 2.6

2.5 2.7 2.7
2.6 2.6 2.5

2.7 2.7 2.9 2.2 2.8 2.7
2.5 2.5 2.6 2.5 2.8

2.52.5
3.12.72.52.7

2.5
2.82.52.72.62.5

2.42.62.6
2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5

2.5 2.5 2.3
2.6

2.5 2.4 2.4
2.4 2.4 2.3

2.3 2.4 2.4
2.32.4

2.72.32.32.42.4
2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3

2.4
2.3 2.4 2.3

2.3 2.3
2.22.2 2.3

2.32.32.22.2
2.32.32.22.2

2.22.32.2
2.1 2.2 2.1 2.2

2.1 2.3 2.2 2.3
2.1 2.1 2.2

1.9 2.2
2.1 2.2

2.94 2.86 2.83 2.89 2.82 2.79 2.77 3.13 2.97 2.71 2.71 3.04 2.86 2.77 2.69 3.07 3.01 2.67 2.68 2.67 2.89 2.64 3.06 2.62 2.55 2.55 2.67
2.76 2.82 2.82 2.83 2.852.79 2.66 2.24 2.73 2.75 2.67 2.78 2.67 2.56 3.06 2.88 2.59 2.72 2.64 2.61 2.71 2.68 2.56 2.61 2.75 2.57 2.94 2.67
2.81 2.71 2.68 2.73 2.68 3.06 2.69 2.92 2.74 2.75 2.73 2.87 2.57 2.75 2.78 2.77 2.87 2.68 2.77 2.64 2.52 2.65 2.72 2.59 2.66 2.79 2.62 2.62 2.61
2.76 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.66 2.72 2.79 2.84 2.75 2.68 2.88 2.71 2.46 2.73 2.96 2.91 2.69 2.49 2.58 2.59 2.54 2.65 2.58 2.66 2.84 2.48 2.65
2.55 2.64 2.23 2.88 2.46 2.62 2.74 2.54 2.56 2.63 2.72 2.68 2.83 2.75 2.85 2.62 2.64 2.66 2.71 2.47 2.45 2.86 2.76 2.46 2.85 2.43

2.53 2.59 2.49 2.56 2.73 2.67 2.64 2.61 2.75 2.52 2.67 2.59 2.53 2.46 2.68 2.46 2.55 2.52 2.62 2.78 2.68 2.82 2.82 2.46 2.55 2.52 2.66 2.46
2.92 2.54 2.49 2.55 2.41 2.78 2.64 2.67 2.57 2.72 2.64 2.72 2.49 2.46 2.46 2.38 2.44 2.69 2.59 2.48 2.52

2.262.24
2.392.54

2.532.51

2.81

2.442.552.552.52

2.92

2.762.71

2.64 2.28 2.77 2.89 2.97 2.95 3.06 2.62 2.69 2.65 2.49 2.73 2.63 2.51 2.46 3.39 2.81 2.39 2.84 2.95 2.57 2.54 2.81 2.98 2.59 2.47
2.422.782.632.452.612.932.662.762.752.442.632.652.472.522.622.542.752.712.392.572.572.862.592.552.482.732.62
2.462.522.412.622.533.052.732.772.722.792.742.872.892.312.622.732.612.732.682.872.832.732.852.832.852.58
2.652.862.252.542.472.682.632.532.662.712.422.782.522.482.712.612.482.612.662.612.722.642.372.422.312.642.522.132.68
2.422.512.512.732.642.332.742.592.672.512.732.512.892.652.792.472.672.472.782.362.392.672.782.922.462.42
2.442.492.562.622.682.742.182.612.342.632.712.672.672.622.742.512.552.582.722.492.572.642.712.622.482.742.252.44

2.56 2.74 2.46 2.36 2.59 2.53 2.32 2.43 1.91 2.47 2.68 2.44 2.14 2.47 2.59 2.58 2.41 2.64 2.54 2.48 2.31 2.51 2.51 2.33
2.37 2.51 2.42 2.44 2.53 2.31 2.43 2.46 2.47 2.67 2.32 2.42 2.55 2.47 2.53 2.75 2.54 2.55 2.48 2.58 2.57 2.48 2.31 2.45 2.39 2.47 2.47 2.54

2.552.66 2.46 2.32 2.48 2.37 2.45 2.34 2.24 2.53 2.45 2.53 2.53 2.44 2.51 2.38 2.77 2.41 2.38 2.43 2.47 2.51 2.56 2.47 2.51 2.48 2.45 2.44
2.45 2.67 2.25 2.51 2.48 2.41 2.27 2.48 2.41 2.53 2.53 2.47 2.47 2.32 2.46 2.45 2.47 2.41 2.43 2.41 2.48 2.42 2.49 2.43 2.38 2.35
2.41 2.45 2.35 2.35 2.34 2.44 2.15 2.31 2.45 2.24 2.29 2.51 2.42 2.36 2.23 2.36 2.34 2.39 2.36 2.42 2.37 2.31 2.24 2.48 2.47 2.39 2.34 2.36
2.46 2.33 2.29 2.22 2.45 2.29 2.36 2.38 2.52 2.52 2.42 2.37 2.32 2.29 2.32 2.44 2.41 2.37 2.32 2.32 2.29 2.38 2.24 2.35 2.43 2.37 2.39 2.38

2.432.372.372.482.332.372.342.362.352.432.122.342.332.292.322.472.462.342.432.432.072.442.512.442.492.452.532.662.61
2.352.432.412.532.332.392.312.322.242.332.452.792.452.422.512.412.362.362.352.322.722.372.262.322.142.31

2.47 2.47 2.13 2.27 2.02 2.61 2.34 2.14 2.29 2.35 2.37 2.32 2.17 2.39 2.36 2.35 2.29 2.24 2.14 2.46 2.26 2.52 2.44 2.41 2.39 2.36 2.53
2.32 2.36 2.37 2.27 2.35 2.32 2.29 2.42 2.25 2.37 2.25 2.31 2.32 2.24 2.26 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.19 2.33 2.33 2.21 2.26 2.23 2.34 2.36 2.34 2.37 2.47
2.13 2.29 2.29 2.26 2.06 2.18 2.24 2.15 2.26 2.32 2.27 2.24 2.33 2.25 2.33 2.13 2.21 2.29 2.29 2.26 2.29 2.18 2.31 2.31 2.33 2.34 2.42 2.47
2.29 1.96 1.94 2.42 2.28 2.08 2.23 2.24 2.26 2.31 2.21 2.33 2.29 2.21 2.26 2.27 2.38 2.43 2.28 2.31 2.24 2.59 2.45 2.34 2.25 2.35 2.23 1.64

2.272.292.312.212.182.272.242.272.322.192.222.232.162.222.17 2.23
2.25

2.52

2.31 2.34 2.28 2.34 2.62 2.29 2.45 2.37 2.36 2.22 2.32 2.27
2.312.232.212.182.272.292.262.422.332.322.212.262.272.312.322.322.192.222.192.182.231.862.222.232.162.141.89
2.292.212.362.322.372.372.292.362.282.252.282.332.072.392.342.252.152.182.192.132.072.151.932.222.182.242.14
2.292.272.192.282.312.342.382.242.262.282.332.262.262.282.292.282.332.312.222.132.162.042.212.152.112.122.232.16

2.28 2.11 2.22 2.08 2.13 2.17 2.13 2.08 2.18 2.25 2.36 2.18 2.32 2.22 2.31 2.18 2.23 2.24 2.24 2.29 2.35 2.29 2.27 2.24 2.25 2.26 2.18
2.18 2.13 2.06 2.13 2.17 2.18 2.21 2.35 2.32 2.29 2.25 2.29 2.27 2.18 2.26 2.35 2.25 2.22 2.26 2.27 2.23 2.34 2.25 2.27 2.25

2.04 2.04 1.83 2.18 2.02 2.28 2.22 2.18 2.37 2.08 1.65 2.07 2.25 2.31 2.26 2.09 2.19 2.05 2.11 2.45 2.43 2.33 2.31 2.65 2.38 2.27 2.27 2.22
2.11 2.16

2.26

1.97 2.07 2.09 2.04 2.08 2.01 1.99 2.27 2.27 2.26 2.12 2.22 2.21 2.25 2.03 1.96 2.15 2.24 2.14 2.26 2.24 2.17 2.35 2.12 2.28 2.27
2.11 2.19 2.15 2.07 2.12 2.04 2.16 2.13 2.17 2.16 2.37 2.22 2.22 2.04 2.06 2.17 2.17 1.98 2.24 2.11 2.27 2.22 2.22 2.26 2.26 2.21 2.22 2.17

Big Cypress Natl PresBig Cypress Natl Pres

North of Fiftymile Bend

± Sep 15, 2007
0 1,200

Meters

Legend
Elevation in Meters
Quadrangle Boundary
Roads in red, gray, orange
Hydrography in blue

High Accuracy Elevation Data


